
SPECIAL PURCHASE RE
5302-1-SERV

PURCHASE ORDER NO. REQUISITIONING AGENCY
Du Cou Division of

421 N. County Farm Road
02t23t2023 ADDRESS

DATE
Wheaton rL 60187

STATE,

QUISITION, DU PA
WHEATON, ILLINOIS 601 87

, ILLINOIS
DT-R-0283-21

RESOLUTION NUMBER

GE COUNTY

SHIP TO ADDRESS
Same
NAME

ADDRESS

CITY STATE, ZIP

NUMBE DATE LAST I DATE FOB
11042

IL

QUANTITY

UNIT OF

PURCHASE ITEM CODE COMMODITY / CONTMCT UNIT PRICE EXTENSION

777,668.12

-35,618.12

35,618.12

18,559.98

$796,228.10

Traffic Signal Uninterupted Power Supply (UpS) and

Communications Upgrades at Various Locations within Dupage

County, Section 21 -DCITS-O0-TL

Amendment - DT-R-0283A-21

Decrease LN1

Establish LN2 & Add Activity Code

lncrease LN2 +2.39%

-w22DCtTS-54050

-w22DCtTS-54050

FUND AGENCY

OBJECT

LN 1 -1 500-3550-54050

LN 1 -1 500-3550-54040

LN2-1 500-3550-54040

LN2-1 500-3550-54040

TOTAL

REMIT TO:

H&H Electric

COMMITTEE APPROVAL

Transportation

County Board

2830 Commerce Franklin lL 60131

DATE

03121t23

03t28t23

FORM PR77O REV. '1193

Signature on File




